

In The Court Of The Motor Accident Claim Tribunal, Birbhum

M.A.C.C. Case No. 220 of 2019

CNR : WBBB-01-002584-2019

Present : Sri Subhrajit Basu ,(JO Code : WB01238)

Judge, MAC Tribunal, Birbhum

Order No.-10

02-09-2022

Today is fixed for filing written objection.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of O.P./Insurance files a petition praying for time for filing written objection on the ground as stated in the petition.

Perused. Heard.

Prayer is considered and allowed for the interest of justice.

Fix **23.11.2022** for filing written objection.

Dictated and corrected

Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum

Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum