

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

MACC Case No. 220 of 2019

(Regd. No:220/2019)

CNR : WBBB-01-002584-2019

Present : Smt. Sudeshna De (Chatterjee),(JO Code: WB00580)
District Judge, Birbhum

Order No.-11

23-11-2022

Today is fixed for filing written objection by OP-Insurance.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of OP-Insurance files written objection.

Copy of the same is duly served.

Fix **31.01.2023** for framing of issues.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sudeshna De (Chatterjee)
Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum

Sd/- Sudeshna De (Chatterjee)
Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum