

In The Court Of The Motor Accident Claim Tribunal, Birbhum

M.A.C.C. Case No. 220 of 2019

CNR : WBBB-01-002584-2019

Present : Shri. Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code : WB00646)
Judge, MAC Tribunal, Suri, Birbhum In-Charge

Order No.-13
03-05-2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution vide reference no. SBA/371/4/23 dated-29-04-2023 of Suri Bar Association no adverse order is passed this day.

Fix **03.08.2023** for P.H.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sarajit Mazumder
Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum

Sd/- Sarajit Mazumder
Judge
MAC Tribunal, Birbhum