

In The Court of the Judge MACT Birbhum, Suri

MACC - 220 of 2019

CNR : WBBB-01-002584-2019

Present : Smt. Arti Sharma Roy, (JO Code: WB00149)
Judge MACT, Birbhum

Order No.- 21
15-01-2025

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Ld. Advocate for the OP files hazira.

Petitioner files written examination-in-chief. Let, the same be kept
with the case record.

Fix **18.03.2025** for further evidence.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
Judge MACT, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149

Sd/- Arti Sharma Roy
Judge MACT, Birbhum
JO Code: WB00149