

In The Court of the Judge MACT Birbhum, Suri

MACC - 220 of 2019

CNR : WBBB-01-002584-2019

Present : Sri Anupam Maity, (JO Code: WB00703)
Judge MACT, Birbhum

Order No.- 24

28-07-2025

Today is fixed awaiting report of mediator.

Ld. Advocate for the both parties file respective haziras.

Ld. regular PO is on leave.

As per report is appears that the matter has not been settled between the parties.

Fix **03.11.2025** for further evidence.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Anupam Maity
Judge MACT, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code: WB00703

Sd/- Anupam Maity
Judge MACT, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code: WB00703